
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 150.0 0

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 141.0 135.0 0

3 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.7 135.0 0

4 Taylor Schrick JCN 141.0 110.0 0

5 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 147.0 110.0 0

6 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 105.0 0

7 Laykin Kramer JCN 143.0 100.0 0

8 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 143.6 100.0 0

9 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 144.0 100.0 0

10 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 147.7 100.0 0

11 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 144.7 95.0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 141.0 250.0 0

2 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.7 235.0 0

3 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 144.0 225.0 0

4 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 225.0 0

5 Taylor Schrick JCN 141.0 210.0 0

6 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 144.7 205.0 0

7 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 147.0 185.0 0

8 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 147.7 185.0 0

9 Laykin Kramer JCN 143.0 175.0 0

10 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 143.6 145.0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.7 175.0 0

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 141.0 165.0 0

3 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 147.0 150.0 0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 144.7 145.0 0

5 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 144.0 140.0 0

6 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 135.0 0

7 Taylor Schrick JCN 141.0 125.0 0

8 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 147.7 115.0 0

9 Laykin Kramer JCN 143.0 105.0 0

10 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 95.0 0

11 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 143.6 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 141.0 550.0 10

2 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.7 545.0 8

3 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 510.0 6

4 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 144.0 465.0 4

5 Taylor Schrick JCN 141.0 445.0 2

6 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 144.7 445.0 1

7 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 147.0 445.0 0

8 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 147.7 400.0 0

9 Laykin Kramer JCN 143.0 380.0 0

10 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 143.6 245.0 0


